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Cable Length
B
Cable Length Tolerance
Cable Length<1M 5cm
1M<Cable Length<10M 15cm
1. Tlght Buffer Fiber 10M<Cable Length<50M 30cm
— 2. Aramid Yarn - 9
3. Inner Sheath Cable Length=50M Cable Length*1%
4, Strength Member
5. BC - Bare Copper Conductor
6. Outer Sheath Notes:
Insertion Loss <0.30dB
C Return Loss = 60dB
4 |AR Bare copper Conductor
3 1 Cable label
Optitap compatible-SC/APC SM Simplex Connector (Black Housing Black Boot)
2 1 c . ; ; )
ompatible with Corning,Optitap connector
1 A/R ©29.8*8.0*4.5mm,Singlemode 9/125 G657A1,Drop Cable,PE,Color:Black
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